1
R-S1-FF1-L
R-S1-FF1-LFF1 NYLON FRAME
FIXING
Universal frame fixing with collar and hex head screw for many applications
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Each packaging features two highly functional so­
lutions: the Ziploc type re-sealable zipper and the
sturdy upper packaging section. This allows for
the bag to be opened and closed multiple times,
provides for secure storage of products for a long
time, and facilitates display by preventing the bag
from folding.
Depending on the product type, and its weight in
particular, the Rawlbag comes in two standard
thickness versions. All this to ensure durability
and strength of our packaging in transport, the hi­
ghest quality of product display, and ultimately al­
so long-lasting storage.
The bags are made entirely of low-density poly­
ethylene, which makes them suitable for recycling
and reduces the related purchase costs
PACKAGING
2
APPLICATIONS
Door and window frames
Garage doors
Gates
Industrial doors
Facade (substructures made of wo­
Wall cabinets
Satelite dishes
Shelves
BASE MATERIALS
Concrete ≥ C12/15 (Use
category A)
Solid Brick (Use category
B)
Solid Sand-lime Brick
(Use category B)
Hollow Brick (Use catego­
ry C)
Hollow Sand-lime Brick
(Use category C)
Hollow Lightweight Con­
crete Block (Use category
Aerated Concrete Block
(Use category D)
Cracked concrete ≥
C12/15 (Use category A)
PRODUCT
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Collared plug for fixing of hard materials (eg. steel)
Specially-formulated nylon allows best performance in­
stallation for use in all base material categories accor­
ding to ETAG 020 (A, B, C, D)
Internal plug geometry designed to fit the screw head
Plug design ensures multi-axis expansion
The countersunk plug for flush fixing of soft material
(eg. timber)
3
PRODUCT COMMERCIAL DATA
Product Code
Diameter Length Quantity Quantity
Bar Codes
[mm] [mm] [pcs] Box Outer
R-S1-FF1N10L140/4 10 140 4 5 20 5906675093567
R-S1-FF1N08L080/12 8 80 12 True 5 10 5906675310053
R-S1-FF1N08L080/6 5 20 5906675310046
R-S1-FF1N08L100/12 8 100 12 5 10 5906675310077
R-S1-FF1N08L100/6 8 100 6 5 20 5906675310060
R-S1-FF1N08L120/12 8 120 12 5 10 5906675310091
R-S1-FF1N08L120/6 8 120 6 5 20 5906675310084
R-S1-FF1N10K080/12 10 80 12 5 10 5906675093413
R-S1-FF1N10K080/6 10 80 6 5 20 5906675093420
R-S1-FF1N10K100/12 10 100 12 5 10 5906675093437
R-S1-FF1N10K100/6 10 100 6 5 20 5906675093444
R-S1-FF1N10K120/12 10 120 12 5 10 5906675093451
R-S1-FF1N10K120/4 10 120 4 5 20 5906675093468
R-S1-FF1N10K140/10 10 140 10 5 10 5906675093475
R-S1-FF1N10K140/4 10 140 4 5 20 5906675093482
R-S1-FF1N10L080/12 10 80 12 5 10 5906675093499
R-S1-FF1N10L080/6 10 80 6 5 20 5906675093505
R-S1-FF1N10L100/12 10 100 12 5 10 5906675093529
R-S1-FF1N10L100/6 10 100 6 5 20 5906675093512
R-S1-FF1N10L120/12 10 120 12 5 10 5906675093536
R-S1-FF1N10L120/4 10 120 4 5 20 5906675093543
R-S1-FF1N10L140/10 10 140 10 5 10 5906675093550